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2003 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL, INC.

Eric Beck, Pres.
District 11
2005

Rob Rider
District |
2004

Dave Strong
District |
2003

Donn Bordewyk
District Il
2004

Larry Grim
District il
2005

Carl McElhinney
District Il
2003

Steve Sanders
District il
2003

Rudy Miller
District 1l
2003 -

Valley Wide Cooperative, Inc.

3447 E 650 N| Henan ID 83434
fx: 208-754-8612

ebeck@srv.net

Cooperative Supply, Inc.

S 62195 Wolf Logdge Rd, Coeur d'Alene ID 83814
fx: 208-667-3373

Riderranch@aol.com

Latah County Grain Growers, [nc.
PO Box 9086, Moscow ID 83843

wk: 208-882-7561 SERRN___—_

fx: 208-882-5151 distrong@lcgg.net

Valley Co-ops, Inc.

1833 S Linceln, Jerome (> 8333
wk: 208-324-8000 d

fx: 208-324-3470 bordewyk@valleyco-ops.com

Producers Supply Cooperative

6802 Elm Lane, Nampa D 83687
wk: 208-466-7841

fx: 208-466-8449 Igrim@velocitus.net

Farmers Supply Co-op

PO Box 111, Weiser ID 83672
wk: 208-549-0584

fx: 208-549-2835

United Co-op, Inc

PO Box 365, Rupert ID 83350

wk: 208-4368-0141

fx: 208-436-9643 slsanders@uciidaho.com

Bingham Cooperative, inc.

PO Box 887, Blackfoot 1D 83221

wk; 208-785-3440

fx; 208-785-3444 daryn@binghamcoop.com

Jim Kile*
2003

Toy Smith*
2003

Cleo Miller*
2003

Dave Sartell*, V. Pres.
2003

Blair Wilson*, Sec/Treas
2003

Dr. John Foltz*
Ex. Officio

Rick Waitley
Exec. Director

Office Staff:

Kay Johnson, Admin. Assistant
André Diaz, Admin. Associate

*appointed one-year term

Cenex Harvest States

508 W Bell Lane, St. John WA 99171
fx: 509-648-3726

Ifk@stiohncable.com

Northwest Dairy Association

690 Quincy #B, Twin Falls 1D 83301
wk/hm; 208-736-5937 fx: 208-736-5948
cell: 208-841-5280 toy.smith@nwdairy.com

Snake River Sugar Company

1910 S Middleton Rd, Nampa 1D 83686
fx: 208-463-1393

cleomit@msn.com

CoBank ‘
PO Box 2720, Spokane WA 89220-2720
wk: 509-340-5233 fic 509-340-5240
dsartell@cobank.com

NW Farm Credit Services

PO Box 730, Caldwell ID 83606-0730

wk: 208-455-5507

fx: 208-455-5506 blair.wilson@farm-credit.com

University of Idaho, Dept. of Agricultural Economics
PO Box 442334, Moscow 1D 83844-2334

wk: 208-885-6047

Ix: 208-885-5759 jfoltz@uidaho.edu

55 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 100, Meridian 1D 83642
whk: 208-888-0988
fx: 208-888-4586 rwaitley@spro.net

Elaine Smith, Admin. Associate
Patty Nottingham, Bookkeeper

ICCMasters\Board Ros
March 10, 2003



